
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 SEPTEMBER, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 ONE THING RIGHT Marshmello Feat. Kane Brown1 <P> RCA/SME G010004115155A
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PIECE OF YOUR HEART

HIGHER LOVE

TAKEAWAY

CALL YOU MINE

BODY

SOS

SOLID GOLD

ALL OF US

JUST FRIENDS

LET YOU KNOW

CLOSER

NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART

GOOD THINGS FALL APART

WHO DO YOU LOVE

PROMISES

FAVOURS

RITUAL

HEAVEN

RIDE IT

MeduZa Feat. Goodboys

Kygo & Whitney Houston

The Chainsmokers & Illenium Feat. Lenn…

The Chainsmokers & Bebe Rexha

Loud Luxury

Avicii Feat. Aloe Blacc

Pnau Feat. Kira Divine & Marques Toliver

PNAU Feat. Ollie Gabriel

Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews

Flume Feat. London Grammar

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Mark Ronson Feat. Miley Cyrus

Illenium Feat. Jon Bellion

The Chainsmokers Feat. 5 Seconds of Su…

Calvin Harris & Sam Smith

Hayden James

Tiësto, Jonas Blue, Rita Ora

Avicii

Regard

NEON/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME
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UMA
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ETC/ORCH
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MOS/SME

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<P>3

<P>

<P>

<P>16

<P>3

<P>2

<P>4

1

2

4

3

1

1

8

9

5

4

1

1

13

1

1

11

15

3

19

18

10

6

14

62

21

18

1

59
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2

30

55

12

6

13
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7740070

G010004116977L

G0100041107563

G010004095216E

HUSSYCD6413

00602577647086

193483368856

ETCETCD5528

FCL223

FCL259

G010003574255S

G010004013906N

7768454

G010004042977G

G010003974917P

AU-FF0-19-00063

7787396

SE-5R7-19-00203

G010004125628A
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